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Interbridge Clubkampioenschap 2014-2015

Butler

Voornaam
Harrie
Elianne
Peter
Rob
Hugo
Frans
Berend
Hans
Jan
Jan
Hans
Hans
Kees
Manfred
Jan
Wietse
Bas
Peter
Ton

Ad

Piet
Wouter
Bert
Miep
Peter
Willem
Jolanda
Marianne
Bert
Jeanne
Jos
Hans
René
Roelof
Christa
Claudia
Henk
Rob
Hans
Ella
Frank
Ton
Tanja
Saskia
Karin
Hans
Paul
Hans
Leo
Piet
Nel
Ronald
Erik
Kees
Paul
Wim
Anton
Richard
Margreet
Rene
André
Thom
Martien
Giorgio
Herman
Annette
Marion
Jaap
Ineke
Wolter
Rob
Karin
Ruurd
Carlijn
Dick
Marjon
Afke
Cootje
Noud
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Achternaam
Harings
Dooren
Horst

Horst

Groot
Dinnissen
Lebbink
Jumelet
Ruiter

Worm

Eliéns
Veenstra
Ruiter
Postma
Doesburg
Bruggink
Schalk
Bosch

Saedt

Lint

Vries

Floris

Manen
Houben
Alleblas
Waltmann
Hummel
Jansen
Verspaandonk
Marx
Verhulst
Janssen
Heusschen
Santing
Rooij-Feddema
Eikmans
Uijterwaal
Spee
IJsseldijk
Huizinga-Koomen
Verlinden
Hendriks
Rueck
Hermans
Oberink
Groningen
Peters

Groot

Groot
Reuvers
Geerdink
Versteeg
Gertenaar
Monseurs
Huizinga
Govaert
Zegwaard
Velthuis
Wevers
Dekkers
Jager
Heijman
Wirdemann
Lely

Meulen

Brink
Ritchie-Livingstone
Mol

Hoef-de Weijs
Hoef
Teunissen
Bleumer-Gerritsen
Riewald
Veen-Riewald
Veen
Stegeman
Mark
Krechting
Linders

# Totaal
8 397
8 397
8 393
8 393
8 374
8 374
8 335
8 335
8 324
8 323
8 321
8 308
8 298
8 298
8 295
8 295
8 286
8 286
8 286
8 282
8 281
8 281
8 278
8 278
8 277
8 260
8 260
8 258
8 252
8 252
8 240
8 236
8 236
8 222
8 222
8 219
8 215
8 215
8 212
8 212
8 210
8 210
8 201
8 201
8 198
8 198
8 184
8 184
8 184
8 182
8 182
8 179
8 179
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8 177
8 172
8 170
8 170
8 170
8 170
8 166
8 164
8 162
8 158
8 157
8 157
8 157
8 157
8 151
8 151
8 145
8 145
8 143
8 142
8 142
8 137
8 137
8 137
8 136

2

Paren

1

2

3 4tal
42 60
42 60
48 48
48 48
56 52
56 52
34 52
34 52
60 38
32 44
60 44
44 38
32 44
44 38
38 32
38 32
40 26
40 26
46 56
46 56
52 40
52 40
50 56
50 56
36 36
24 42
24 42
36 36
38 42
38 42
36 26
42 32
42 32
26 16
26 16
42 38

0 60

0 60

0 34

0 34
30 24
30 24
36 16
36 16
40 34
40 34
30 36
34 48
34 48

0 40

0 40
28 20
28 20

0 22

0 22
32 18
24 28
24 28
28 24
28 24
24 30

0 26
32 18
30 20
28 14
28 14
32 18
32 18
22 0
22 0
22 22
22 22
42 0
18 10
18 10
10 10
10 10
26 0

0 0

Algemeen
Algemeen

30000+
15000-30000
5000-10000
2000-5000

10000-15000

0-500

500-2000



Ria
Paul
Wil
Herman
Ans
Haas
Klaas
Menno
Tineke
Anke
Monica
Gerda
Simon
Leo
Henri
Gabriélle
Henk
Nell
Berty
Gerina
Joke
Rosa
Gerrit
Hans
Gerard
Jan
Geert
Maaike
Kevin
Lidwien
Carola
Jan
Gerard
Steven
Erna
Wim
Helma
Els
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van

ten

Ham-de Kruijf
Klasen

Boer
Holwerda
Leupen-te Wilt
Groot

Berg

Kuiper

Riemsdijk-van Maarseveen

Opstall-Hoevers
Grand
Leukfeldt
Smaak
Duijster

Essen

Laddrak

Vries
Roeper-Spanjer
Bloem

Gugten

Lely

Brouwer

Matser

Krul

Rutten

Rutten

Roodt

Ommen

Gotink
Dinnissen
Horn-Verhoeven
Straatman
Janssen

Martis

Blom

Rensink

Witte

Schlick
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